
DlG—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 25,1981

A Holstein cow owned by Jonas 0 otnsemg, R#l Holt
wood, completed the highest 305 day lactation 17 produced
20,905 lbs of milk, 979 lbs of butterfat with a 47% test
Second high lactation was completed by a Registered Guern-
sey cow owned by Cedar Fringed Farm R #l, Peach Bottom
Junellaproduced 17,013 lbs of milk, 978 lbs of butterfat with
a 5 7% test in 305 days

The herd of John S Nolt, R #l, New Holland, had the
highest daily butterfat average This herd of 37 3 Registered &
Grade Holstein cows averaged 57 5 lbs of milk, 2 28 lbs of
butterfat with a 4 0% test The herd of Daniel M Stoltzfus. R
#l, Morgantown, placed second This herd of 53 0Registered
& Grade Holstein cowsaveraged 57 l lbs of milk 2 26A lbs of
butterfatwith a 4 0% test
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Activator

#
STEERS AND MILK

COWS LIKE PRO-SIL
TREATED SILAGE

AND SO DO
MIR OWNERS

Because It:
• Makes A Balanced Feed program
• Makes Silage More Palatable
• Preserves Corn Silage
• Has No Urea
• Reduces Feed Cost
• Makes Farmers Money
• Makes Maximum Efficiency of

Corn Crop
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(Turn to

SUMMER STORMS CAN STRIKE ANY HOUR,
BUT YOU CAN KEEP GOING WITH

MAXi-POWER

375 KWGenerators
★ 1-1000 KW ★ Manual or Automatic

★ Switch Gear ★ Parts ★ Service
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18.193

18,735

17,822
18487
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GET THE FULL STORY FROM YOUR PRO-SIL DEALER
MARTIN'S AG SERVICE

c/oJohnZ. Martin
RD 1, Box 716, New Holland. PA 17557

717-354-4996 or 354-5848 POWER

MAXI-POWER GENERATOR SYSTEMS
330 Fonderwhite Road, Lebanon, PA 17042

PH: 717-274-1483
Division of Leonard Martin Company
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824
785
756
719
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